BOARD of SUPERVISORS
City Hall
1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place, Room 244
San Francisco, CA 94102-4689
Tel. No. (415) 554-5184
Fax No. (415) 554-5163
TDD/TTY No. (415) 554-5227
NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING

Executed at City and County of San Francisco, California, on March 25, 2024
Published in the San Francisco Examiner on, 3/29/2024, 4/5/2024 and 4/12/2024
PARCEL NUMBERING SYSTEM EXPLANATION
The Assessor’s Parcel Number (APN), when used to describe property in this list, refers to the
assessor’s map book, the map page, the block on the map (if applicable), and the individual
parcel on the map page or in the block.  The assessor’s maps and further explanation of the
parcel numbering system are available at http://propertymap.sfplanning.org/ and in the Assessor’s
Office in City Hall Room 190.
20 20
VOL BLOCK LOT SITUS CURRENT ASSESSEE
MINIMUM BID
AMOUNT
01 0026T 077A 2655 HYDE ST FOPPIANO PETER C  $824.41
01 0026T 080B 2655 HYDE ST BATEMAN DANIEL  $874.69
01 0026T 094B 2655 HYDE ST HRB HOTEL GROUP INC  $965.05
01 0026T 133A 2655 HYDE ST 107 BATEMAN DANIEL  $874.69
01 0026T 208B 2655 HYDE ST HBR HOTEL GROUP INC  $965.05
01 0026T 244B 2655 HYDE ST 105 HEIDENREICH JOAN V.  $851.85
01 0026T 323B 2655 HYDE ST 301 DUMAS M. SUE  $965.05
03 0253T 015C 1000 PINE ST 15C LEWIS HOWARD W & JANE E  $1,872.77
03 0253T 049H 1000 PINE ST 49H WELSH DARYL A  $1,779.11
03 0253T 087N 1000 PINE 87N ST
10870
PATRICIA E DUPLAN FAMILY TRUST DUPLAN PATRICIA E,TRUSTEE  $1,606.13
03 0253T 093H 1000 PINE ST 93H PATRICIA E DUPLAN FAMILY TRUST DUPLAN PATRICIA E,TRUSTEE  $1,947.67
03 0253T 164N 1000 PINE ST 164N WU CINDY  $1,210.03
03 0253T 178N 1000 PINE ST 178N LIM LARRY  $1,415.92
CNSB #3797446
03 0253T 295N 1000 PINE 295N ST
12950
BRIGGS JOEL & PATRICIA S  $1,455.51
06 0792T 093O 327-329 FULTON ST
33B-43
PARKS TONY  $1,240.53
25 3768 144 403 MAIN ST 106N CHUCK BETTY K H  $104,106.31
29 4587 022 101 CUSTER AVE WALKER, AMALIA C FIRST INTERST RE TAX A 26  $9,708.63
29 4598 001 INDIA ST OROURKE JOHN  $101,970.41
29 4598 002 EVANS AVE BATEMAN DANIEL  $7,418.41
29 4871 001 ALVORD ST CHUNG ERIC  $13,149.18
29 4871 002 ALVORD ST CHUNG ERIC  $13,149.18
29 4871 003 ALVORD ST CHUNG ERIC  $13,149.18
29 4871 004 ALVORD ST CHUNG ERIC  $12,991.19
29 4871 005 CARROLL AVE CHUNG ERIC  $13,149.18
29 4871 006 CARROLL AVE CHUNG ERIC  $13,149.18
29 4871 007 CARROLL AVE CHUNG ERIC  $12,991.19
29 4871 008 CARROLL AVE CHUNG ERIC  $13,150.19
29 4871 009 CARROLL AVE CHUNG ERIC  $12,798.59
29 4871 010 CARROLL AVE CHUNG ERIC  $12,798.59
29 4871 011 CARROLL AVE CHUNG ERIC  $12,798.59
29 4871 012 CARROLL AVE CHUNG ERIC  $13,282.62
29 4871 017 BANCROFT AVE CHUNG ERIC  $12,798.59
29 4871 018 BANCROFT AVE CHUNG ERIC  $12,798.59
29 4871 019 BANCROFT AVE CHUNG ERIC  $12,798.59
29 4871 020 BANCROFT AVE CHUNG ERIC  $12,798.59
29 4871 021 BANCROFT AVE CHUNG ERIC  $13,150.19
29 4871 022 BANCROFT AVE CHUNG ERIC  $13,149.18
29 4871 023 BANCROFT AVE CHUNG ERIC  $13,149.18
29 4871 024 BANCROFT AVE CHUNG ERIC  $13,149.18
30 4894 007 DONNER AVE KOSEWIC JOHN J  $8,406.33
30 4894 008 DONNER AVE KOSEWIC JOHN J  $8,406.33
30 4894 009 DONNER AVE MEDINA MARGARET C & LAWRENCE D C/O MUFG UNION BANK, NA  $10,137.51
30 4894 021 CARROLL AVE MCCORMICK THOMAS E & ROSEMARY CHARLENE MILAT  $7,098.34
30 4894 022 CARROLL AVE MCCORMICK THOMAS E & MCCOMICK VICTOR&GEORGETTE
HERTZBERG
 $7,098.34